College of Engineering Course Evaluations Autumn 2004

20 MTEN 424-002 Dr. Beaucage (N = 10)

1. Was the course well planned and organized?

Total: 35 Mean (Avg) 3.5 StDev (Sample): 0.97183
2 i 5 Range: 3 StDev (Population):  0.92195
2. Did the prerequisites prepare you well for the course?
Total: 26 Mean (Avg) 2.6 StDev (Sample): 0.96609
2 il 5 Range: 3 StDev (Population):  0.91652
3. Did you understand how the course material related to your engineering profession?
Total: 41 Mean (Avg) 4.1 StDev (Sample): 1.1005
2 i 5 Range: 3 StDev (Population): 1.04403
4. Were computers used throughout the course?
Total: 42 Mean (Avg) 4.2 StDev (Sample): 0.78881
3 i 5 Range: 2 StDev (Population):  0.74833
5. Did the professor utilize technology in the lectures?
Total: 40 Mean (Avg) 4 StDev (Sample): 0.94281
2 il 5 Range: 3 StDev (Population):  0.89443
6. Did the professor clearly explain the ideas and concepts of the course?
Total: 30 Mean (Avg) 3 StDev (Sample): 1.05409
1 i 4 Range: 3 StDev (Population): 1
7. Was it easy to understand what the professor was saying?
Total: 32 Mean (Avg) 3.2 StDev (Sample): 1.13529
1 i 5 Range: 4 StDev (Population):  1.07703
8. Was the professor well prepared for the lecture?
Total: 41 Mean (Avg) 4.1 StDev (Sample): 0.73786
3 il 5 Range: 2 StDev (Population): 0.7
9. Did the professor hold classes as per scheduled and show up on time for the course?
Total: 46 Mean (Avg) 4.6 StDev (Sample): 0.69921
3 i 5 Range: 2 StDev (Population):  0.66332
10. Was the professor available during scheduled office hours?
Total: 43 Mean (Avg) 4.3 StDev (Sample): 0.82327
3 i 5 Range: 2 StDev (Population):  0.78102
11. Did the professor (not the teaching assistant) teach most of the classes?
Total: 45 Mean (Avg) 4.5 StDev (Sample): 0.70711
3 il 5 Range: 2 StDev (Population):  0.67082
12.Did the professor's teaching style hold your attention?
Total: 29 Mean (Avg) 2.9 StDev (Sample): 1.37032
1 i 5 Range: 4 StDev (Population): 13
13. Did the professor encourage class participation and answer student questions throughly?
Total: 35 Mean (Avg) 3.5 StDev (Sample): 1.08012
2 i 5 Range: 3 StDev (Population):  1.0247
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14. Did the professor emphasize analytical thinking skills, and not just memorization of the material?

Total: 40 Mean (Avg) 4 StDev (Sample): 1.63299
1 il 5 Range: 4 StDev (Population):  1.54919
15. Was the professor willing to discuss and review difficult points during the lecture?
Total: 42 Mean (Avg) 4.2 StDev (Sample): 1.0328
2 i 5 Range: 3 StDev (Population):  0.9798
16. Did you feel the professor was approachable to discuss problems relating to the course?
Total: 44 Mean (Avg) 4.4 StDev (Sample): 0.84327
3 i 5 Range: 2 StDev (Population): 0.8
17. Do you think the quizzes and exams were fair?
Total: 32 Mean (Avg) 3.2 StDev (Sample): 1.47573
1 il 5 Range: 4 StDev (Population): 1.4
18. Was the text useful in learning the course material?
Total: 30 Mean (Avg) 3 StDev (Sample): 1.1547
1 i 5 Range: 4 StDev (Population): 1.09545
19. Was it easy to understand what the teaching assistant was saying?
Total: 43 Mean (Avg) 4.3 StDev (Sample): 0.67495
3 i 5 Range: 2 StDev (Population):  0.64031
20. Was the teaching assistant helpful in assisting with coursework?
Total: 43 Mean (Avg) 4.3 StDev (Sample): 0.82327
3 il 5 Range: 2 StDev (Population):  0.78102
21. Was the teaching assistant available during scheduled office hours?
Total: 42 Mean (Avg) 4.2 StDev (Sample): 0.78881
3 i 5 Range: 2 StDev (Population):  0.74833
22. On a scale of 5-1 with 5 being excellent, how do you rate this course?
Total: 34 Mean (Avg) 3.4 StDev (Sample): 1.42984
1 i 5 Range: 4 StDev (Population):  1.35647
23. On a scale of 5-1 with 5 being excellent, how do you rate this professor?
Total: 35 Mean (Avg) 3.5 StDev (Sample): 1.35401
1 il 5 Range: 4 StDev (Population):  1.28452




